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2022 Saturday
Class: YOUTH 28-May | 04-Jun | 18-Jun | 02-Jul | 16-Jul | 30-Jul | 20-Aug | 27-Aug | 10-Sep | 24-Sep | POINTS | MAKE UP SEMI FINAL
Position Entrant Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 |DROPPED | POINTS | TOTAL [ 09-Oct | 22-Oct
1 Oskar Swiderski 74 11 11 7 11 9 11 6 8 0 0 102 12 16
2 Maksim Kordyuk 64 8 8 10 7 10 8 5 8 0 0 93 17 12
3 Luca Carnevale 55 4 4 8 9 8 11 5 4 2 0 71 8 10
5 Arvin MGA 27 0 39 68 2
6 Kyle Wong 59 5 6 8 8 5 5 6 0 58 5
7 Cale Stadnyk 38 5 6 8 6 0 11 57 8
8 Lucas Soares 26 1 5 2 4 0 14 49 9
9 Noelle Siu 50 6 4 4 6 6 0 44
10 William Leblanc 43 3 5 6 3 1 0 42
11 Leonel Siu 42 5 5 3 5 8 4 0 38
12 Matteo Carnevale 31 4 2 4 3 0 0 38 4
13 Anwar Akchulakov 23 4 3 2 3 0 0 26
14 Yousef Daham 17 0 0 17
17 Adithya Pradeepkumar 11 2 0 0 11
18 Ibraham Usman 10 0 0 10
19 Diya Pradeepkumar 7 1 0 0 7
MAKE-UP |Nicholas Tsang 4 1
MAKE-UP |Dylan Belliveau 4
MAKE-UP |Cole Ruppel 3
MAKE-UP |Weston Wamboldt 11 5
MAKE-UP |Francesco Groe 11 4
MAKE-UP |Jeremy Kirk 4
MAKE-UP | Aiden Kishun 11
MAKE-UP |Franco Albonese 3
MAKE-UP |Sarah Albonese 4
MAKE-UP |Luke Bulpitt 11
MAKE-UP |Ricky Ramdin 4 3
MAKE-UP | Levi Silverberg 8




MAKE-UP

Asher Pavan

11

11

MAKE-UP

Nathan Evans

MAKE-UP

Adrian Nadolski

MAKE-UP

Travis Balm

MAKE-UP

Lucas Lam

MAKE-UP

Aron Szabo

MAKE-UP

Cole Davidson

MAKE-UP

Giuliano Galle

11

MAKE-UP

Hugo Johnston

MAKE-UP

Luca Albanese

MAKE-UP

Logan Koury

10

11

MAKE-UP

Lucas Atchison

MAKE-UP

Mason Koury

MAKE-UP

Nicholas Palmieri

11

10

MAKE-UP

Luka Vataei

MAKE-UP

Matteo Frasca

MAKE-UP

Loukas Pinelis

MAKE-UP

Branson Bibby

MAKE-UP

Georgio Pinelis

MAKE-UP

Arvan Naidu

MAKE-UP

Amelia Cariati

MAKE-UP

Theo Sanli
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MAKE-UP

Max Jin

MAKE-UP

Sebastian Brathwaite

MAKE-UP

Connor Christie

MAKE-UP

Jonathan Eades

MAKE-UP

Luca Vanelli

MAKE-UP

Marcel Buhajczuk

MAKE-UP

Dante Asaro

11

MAKE-UP

Adrian Asaro

MAKE-UP

Alexandra Brathwaite

Class:

TEEN

28-May

04-Jun

18-Jun

02-Jul

16-Jul

30-Jul

20-Aug

27-Aug

10-Sep

24-Sep

Position

Entrant

Total

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R6

1

Julius Pittari

73

6

9

Andrew Elson

84

Aaaron Derfel

19

2
3
4

Elliott Ball

29

10

8

8

11

10

11

10
11

R7

11

R8

R9

11

R10

POINTS
DROPPED

MAKE UP
POINTS

TOTAL

SEMI

FINAL

09-Oct

22-Oct

8

100

15

20

88

11

54

82

6
0
0

30

81

12

10




5 Carter Martin 54 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 0 70 16
6 Justin Delo 49 11 10 g 4 0 4 0 0 62 8
7 Tyler Yue 53 9 10 8 10 8 8 0 8 61
8 Peter Bugan 52 11 6 6 8 6 5 0 0 55
9 Dimitri Konstoterg 28 3 5 3 8 5 0 8 46 8
10 Reshay Kanani 19 5 11 7.10.0 3 0 23 42
11 Chase Sider 32 4 6 6 5 5 0 6 38
12 Lincoln Powder 31 4 4 4 6 4 3 2 0 29
13 Jeremiah Roopchand 26 5 3 4 5 0 3 29
14 Andrew Roopnarine 16 5 2 4 3 2 0 8 24
15 Alex Watson 16 2 0 2 1 5 4 0 5 21
16 Gabby Bradshaw West 18 3 1 3 2 2 1 0 0 18
17 Zen Razavi 15 4 3 2 0 0 15
18 Ocean Mitchell 7 3 1 3 0 7 14
19 Giuliani D'archi 13 0 3 1 5 3 1 0 0 13
20 Jack Codack 10 4 2 4 0 0 10
21 Harsh Lodha 7 6 1 0 0 7
21 Owen Teeter 2 0 2 0 3 7
22 Hillier Ramganesh 5 5 0 0 5
23 Franco Cariati 4 4 0 0 4
24 Venus Prassoulis 3 3 0 0 3

MAKE-UP |Rylen Keeler 10 8 3

MAKE-UP | Federico Ortencio 4

MAKE-UP [Vanessa Palmieri 1 2

MAKE-UP | Brayden Belliveau 0

MAKE-UP | Derek Cameron 6 0

MAKE-UP [Joshua Mason 9 11

MAKE-UP |Krrish Khanna 1 2

MAKE-UP | Oliver Hoo Sue 3

MAKE-UP | Blake Campbel 4 11

MAKE-UP | Adam Howe 6

MAKE-UP | Corentin Besse 8

MAKE-UP |Spencer Elliott 6

MAKE-UP | Trista Wong 2

MAKE-UP | Konstantin

Pavlyuchenko >
MAKE-UP | Adam Bradford 5
MAKE-UP | Eric Heggins 8




MAKE-UP

Sacha Guillard

MAKE-UP

Cesar Rivas

MAKE-UP

Sam Speakman

MAKE-UP

Jason Thompson
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MAKE-UP

Jackson Gibson

MAKE-UP

Jacob Mckenney

MAKE-UP

Alex Bradford

11

MAKE-UP

Nolan White

MAKE-UP

Adam Bourque

MAKE-UP

Ryan Walasek

MAKE-UP

Matt Chen

MAKE-UP

Aaron Avdeev

MAKE-UP

Dominik Ban

11

MAKE-UP

Chiara Albanese

MAKE-UP

Nicholas Hulley

MAKE-UP

Vanessa Palmieri

MAKE-UP

Myriam Portelance

MAKE-UP

Mason Bilby

MAKE-UP

Braedon Clarke

MAKE-UP

Dylan Blanchard

Class:

ADULT

28-May

04-Jun

18-Jun

02-Jul

16-Jul

30-Jul

20-Aug

27-Aug

10-Sep

24-Sep

Position

Entrant

Total

R1

R2

R3

R4

R6

Joey Hrelja

66

11

11

11

Kevin McCathie

77

11

Griffin Todd

66

11

11

Renz Apoong

64

11

11

Robert Foote

75

11

11

10

11

11

R7

11

11

Dauren Akchulakov

61

Sebastian Licini

87

10

Nicholas Leighton

42

Ethan Campbell

72

Lucus Debellis

42
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Ravi Ramdin

54
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Paul Yue

63

10
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Daryl Stadnyk

33

-
S

Glenn Todd

59

[
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Abhi Arya

29
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10

11

11

10
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11

R8

10

11

R9

11

R10

POINTS
DROPPED

MAKE UP
POINTS

TOTAL

SEMI

FINAL

09-Oct

22-Oct

0

N
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109

12

o

108

25

11
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106

20

91

17

14

82

10
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12
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16 Michael Donsah 51 8 6 4 11 4 5 5 2 0 52
17 Corrado Licini 53 8 5 8 9 4 6 8 3 2 0 51
18 Denis Shimanovich 42 1 4 8 4 6 5 3 11 0 0 50
19 Blair Elson 49 3 6 5 8 4 8 4 1 0 48
20 Eric McCathie 39 9 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 0 0 47
21 Chris Jordanides 45 0 3 4 5 8 5 11 0 0 45
22 Mark Ablaya 31 8 4 8 2 5 4 0 14 45
23 Zack Ouimette 25 6 1 6 1 6 5 0 14 45
24 Chris Sider 24 3 3 6 6 5 1 0 16 40
25 Elijah Bautista 29 6 5 4 6 5 2 1 0 3 38
26 Austin Marshall 28 4 3 5 6 2 8 0 10 38
27 Riaz Rahim 36 8 2 6 5 4 11 0 0 36
28 Theodor Frezados 34 4 6 1 11 1 5 0 0 34
29 Nick Saito 27 2 6 6 2 4 4 0 4 34
30 Mickel Powder 33 6 1 6 8 2 4 0 0 33
31 Apostolos 31 2 2 5 5 1 5 5 0 0 31
32 Kunal Trivedi 10 3 2 3 2 0 21 31
33 Jacky Chen 31 2 3 4 2 4 2 4 9 1 0 30
34 Justin Mallari 23 5 1 0 11 3 3 0 7 30
35 Jessica Leung 29 2 0 3 8 5 6 3 0 0 29
36 Ivan Meshkov 28 5 5 2 0 2 10 3 0 0 28
37 Cazz Warren 12 4 1 4 0 3 0 16 28
38 Peter Soriano 20 5 3 11 0 1 0 7 27
39 Melody Chance 19 5 4 5 5 0 8 27
40 Daniil Antonovich 25 4 0 2 1 8 4 0 0 25
41 Adam Daudi 22 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 0 0 25
42 David Mackley 24 4 5 4 3 0 6 0 0 24
43 Kavin Assadian 23 6 5 6 4 2 0 0 23
44 Igor Tvorogov 20 1 4 6 4 3 2 0 0 3 23
45 Makrand Gupta 8 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 8 16
46 Marc Fair 14 1 4 4 2 3 0 0 14
47 Andrew Xia 14 0 3 2 0 4 2 1 2 0 0 14
48  |Bruce wu 12 4 1 2 1 2 1 [ 1 [ 0 0 12
49 Sahil Mulla 8 6 2 0 0 8
50 Eric Gharghouri 8 3 5 0 0 8
51 Reza Shaffaf 8 2 3 1 0 0 0 8
52 Viren Harjani 6 1 0 1 4 0 0 6
53 Yang Li 5 5 0 0 5




54

Bhargav Kamupa

55

Andy Luo

56

Chris Tran

57

Pradeep Ramachandra

58

Michelel Solla

59

Usman Mahmood

60

Michael Mckinley

61

Haris Malik

62

Dave Codack

63

Laura Harris

64

Yuhang Wang

o

65

Neil Morrison

66

Shengying Wang

67

Christopher D'Souza

68

Animesh Deshmukh
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MAKE UP

Dan Valiquitte
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MAKE UP

Alessio Difebo

MAKE UP

Douglas Thompson

MAKE UP

Gabriel Tiri

RN~

MAKE UP

Shardul Rajey

MAKE UP

Sam Esfahani

20

MAKE UP

Cliff Lagueux

MAKE UP

lvan Kov

30

11

MAKE UP

Danny Fan

20

11

MAKE UP

Angus Tong

11

MAKE UP

Amer Mohammed

MAKE UP

Cole Graham

MAKE UP

Dylan Graham

MAKE UP

TJ Graham

MAKE UP

Kristian Pancevski

MAKE UP

Adorino Difebo

MAKE UP

Geoff Clark

MAKE UP

Usama Arabi

MAKE UP

Adam Ruppel

MAKE UP

Damien Tsang
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MAKE UP

Alex Wiggins
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MAKE UP

Ivano Divittorio

H

MAKE UP

Dan Portelance




MAKE UP

Jeremie Portelance

MAKE UP

Ravi Kanani

MAKE UP

Liam Simpson

MAKE UP

Ben Brookman
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MAKE UP

Chris Korab

MAKE UP

Jason Atchison

MAKE UP

Iwo Nikow

MAKE UP

Darren Stoner

MAKE UP

Enes Simsek

MAKE UP

Kattly Li

MAKE UP

Daniel Lopez

10

MAKE UP

Brandon Singh

11

MAKE UP

Saad Khan

MAKE UP

Lavan Ramachandran

MAKE UP

Mandar Tigdi

MAKE UP

Jasmeet Bhatia
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MAKE UP

Raj Modi

o|lolr|—]|N

MAKE UP

Mersad Katebi

MAKE UP

David Bilby

MAKE UP

Ryan Stott
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MAKE UP

Remy Audel

MAKE UP

Quentin Ferreira

MAKE UP

Alexander Cruz

MAKE UP

Enrico Ferrara

MAKE UP

Chris Shimanovich

MAKE UP

James Stott
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MAKE UP

Chinedum Robert-
Maduekwe

MAKE UP

Tyler Dadula

[
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MAKE UP

Lisa Shi

MAKE UP

Dale White

MAKE UP

Brian Kung

MAKE UP

Sukie Yeung

MAKE UP

Gary Koo

MAKE UP

Jason Fung

MAKE UP

Chris Travell

MAKE UP

Andy Buhajczuk

MAKE UP

Ricki Wong

MAKE UP

Szymon Buhajczuk
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MAKE UP

Remy Brar

MAKE UP

Luis Monroy

MAKE UP

Tony Xia

MAKE UP

Laura Albonese

MAKE UP

Jason Silverberg

MAKE UP

Liza Eliseeva

MAKE UP

Andrew Yi

MAKE UP

Nareg Ghazarian

MAKE UP

Daniel Monroy

MAKE UP

Trevor Mosco

MAKE UP

Nicolas Marchildon

MAKE UP

Daniel Geajales

MAKE UP

Justin Malfara

MAKE UP

Peter Ban

MAKE UP

Daniel Albonese
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MAKE UP

Arnaud Besse

MAKE UP

Shantha Manuel

MAKE UP

Lukas Zapata

MAKE UP

Levente Szabo
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MAKE UP

John Cornacchia
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MAKE UP

Victor Zdanski

MAKE UP

Stanley Lu

MAKE UP

Mark Movshovich

MAKE UP

Denis Burkov

MAKE UP

Mark Pavan

MAKE UP

Michael Davidson

MAKE UP

Nevan Cegar

MAKE UP

Michael Howe

MAKE UP

Jason Foroglou
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